RED LION’S PXU PID CONTROLLERS ARE IDEAL FOR SIMPLE ON/OFF TO FULL PID CONTROL. THE
PXUs OFFER UNIVERSAL INPUTS, VARIOUS SIZES, AS WELL AS ONE OF THE LARGEST DUAL LINE
DISPLAYS IN THE INDUSTRY. ADDITIONAL FEATURES INCLUDE ON-DEMAND AUTO TUNING, TWO
CONTROL OUTPUTS FOR REVERSE OR DIRECT APPLICATIONS AND EASY SET-UP WITH CRIMSON
2 SOFTWARE. OPTIONS INCLUDE RAMP/SOAK CAPABILITY, REMOTE SETPOINT INPUT, SECOND
ANALOG OUTPUT AND A CURRENT TRANSDUCER INPUT. THE PXU IS AN IDEAL CHOICE FOR
MACHINE BUILDERS AND PROCESS ENGINEERS ALIKE.

25
 \ PXU PID Controller Ordering Guide
 \ Ordering Guide
MAIN UNIT
PART NUMBERS
MAIN CONTROL
OUTPUT 1
SECONDARY
CONTROL
OUTPUT 2
USER
INPUT(S)
REMOTE
SETPOINT INPUT
CT
INPUT
4-20 MA
OUTPUT (RETRANS) RS 485 DIN SIZE100 TO 240
VAC 24 V
PXU10020 PXU100B0 Relay
1/16 DIN
PXU11A20 PXU11AB0 Relay Relay 2 Yes
PXU11B20 PXU11BB0 Relay Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU11C20 PXU11CB0 Relay Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU11D20 PXU11DB0 Relay Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU20020 PXU200B0 Logic/SSR
PXU21A20 PXU21AB0 Logic/SSR Relay 2 Yes
PXU21B20 PXU21BB0 Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU21C20 PXU21CB0 Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU21D20 PXU21DB0 Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU30020 PXU300B0 4-20 mA
PXU31A20 PXU31AB0 4-20 mA Relay 2 Yes
PXU31B20 PXU31BB0 4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU31C20 PXU31CB0 4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU31D20 PXU31DB0 4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU40020 PXU400B0 0-10 VDC
PXU41A20 PXU41AB0 0-10 VDC Relay 2 Yes
PXU41B20 PXU41BB0 0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU41C20 PXU41CB0 0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU41D20 PXU41DB0 0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU10030 PXU100C0 Relay
1/8 DIN
PXU11A30 PXU11AC0 Relay Relay 2 Yes
PXU11B30 PXU11BC0 Relay Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU11C30 PXU11CC0 Relay Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU11D30 PXU11DC0 Relay Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU20030 PXU200C0 Logic/SSR
PXU21A30 PXU21AC0 Logic/SSR Relay 2 Yes
PXU21B30 PXU21BC0 Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU21C30 PXU21CC0 Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU21D30 PXU21DC0 Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU30030 4-20 mA
PXU31A30 PXU31AC0 4-20 mA Relay 2 Yes
PXU31B30 PXU31BC0 4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU31C30 PXU31CC0 4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU31D30 PXU31DC0 4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU40030 PXU400C0 0-10 VDC
PXU41B30 PXU41BC0 0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU41C30 PXU41CC0 0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU41D30 PXU41DC0 0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU11A50 PXU11AE0 Relay Relay 2 Yes
1/4 DIN
PXU21BE0 Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU21CE0 Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU21DE0 Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU31A50 PXU31AE0 4-20 mA Relay 2 Yes
PXU31BE0 4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU31CE0 4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU31DE0 4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU41A50 PXU41AE0 0-10 VDC Relay 2 Yes
PXU41BE0 0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU41CE0 0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes
PXU41DE0 0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes